USTile

Clay F't-:;}fing Products

PRODUCT INFORMATION
4

Product Name:
SKU Number:
Product Type:

Color:

Westlake

Royal Roofing Solutions™

2-Piece Monarch - Carmel Blend
1UCDU0075-1UCDU0075
Standard Weight

Brown, Tan

Cool Rated Product

Reflectivity: 0.35
Aged Ref. (3 yr): 0.31
Emmisivity: 0.87
Aged Em. (3 yr): 0.86

SRI: 37

Aged SRI (3 yr): 32
CRRC ID#: 0178
Seller ID#: 0942

*Calculated Aged Value

The printed color shown here may vary from actual available tile color and should not be used to color
match. Please contact your local Sales Representative for actual tile samples.

Available Regions:

Nationwide

Tile Specifications:

Size:

Coverage:

Approx. Installed Weight:
Pieces per Pallet:
Squares per Pallet:

Approx. Weight per Pallet:

1.800.669.TILE (8453)
www.WestlakeRoyalRoofing.com

18 x
5.25-6.75 in

220
1070 lbs
408
1.85
2050 Ibs

Initial Weathered
Solar Reflectance 0.35 0.31
Thermal 0.87 0.86
Emittance
Rated Product ID Number 0178
Licensed Seller ID Number 0942
COMOLL ROV E o . .
RATING COUNCIL @ Classification Production Line

applicable Cool Roof Rating Council procedures.

Cool Roof Rating Council ratings are determined for a fixed set of conditions, and may not be appropriate for
determining seasonal energy performance. The actual effect of solar reflectance and thermal emittance on building
performance may vary. Manufacturer of product stipulates that these ratings were determined in accordance with the







